
Invitee Email Physical Inviter Sent on Sent by ResponseComments
ask Claire for the list

Mayor Dave Cull mayor@dcc.govt.nz; monique.elleboode@dcc.govt.nz50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 07/11/2018 Email No Chris Staynes in his place
Cr David Benson-Pope david.benson-pope@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email
Cr Rachel Elder rachel.elder@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email Yes
Cr Christine Garey christine.garey@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email No
Cr Doug Hall doug.hall@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email

Cr Aaron Hawkins aaron.hawkins@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 07/11/2018 Email
Yes

Cr Marie Laufiso marie.laufiso@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email
Cr Mike Lord mike.lord@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email
Cr Damian Newell damian.newell@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email
Cr Jim O'Malley jim.omalley@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email
Cr Chris Staynes chris.staynes@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email Yes
Cr Conrad Stedman conrad.stedman@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email
Cr Lee Vandervis lee@vandervision.co.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email
Cr Andrew Whiley andrew.whiley@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email
Cr Kate Wilson kate.wilson@dcc.govt.nz 50 The Octagon, Dunedin 9016 Anne 7 November Email
Neil Mcleod - Building Services Manager neil.mcleod@dcc.govt.nz Anne 8 November Email
Sandy Graham - DCC GM Strategy Governance sandy.graham@dcc.govt.nz Anne 8 November Email
Sue Bidrose - DCC CEO ceo@dcc.govt.nz Anne 8 November Email Yes
Karilyn Canton - DCC karilyn.canton@dcc.govt.nz Anne 8 November Email
Ngāi Tahu, Ron McLachlan - Kati Huirapa Runaka ki Puketerakiron@sanlogan.com 121 Grimness Street, Karitane Email
Robin Allison - Earth Song robin.allison@earthsong.org.nz Earth Song, 457 Swanson Road, Ranui, Auckland 0612Anne 12 November Email
Phil Twyford – Labour party phil.twyford@parliament.govt.nz P.O. Box 888, Parliament Building Wellington 6160Anne 12 November Email No
Olivia White – cohousing student Sander 5 November Email No
Centre for Sustainability Caroline Orchiston 563 Castle Street, Dunedin 9054 Sander 6 November Email Yes
Conrad Anderson & Don Anderson - Anderson and Co. Resource Managementconrad_@xtra.co.nz 229 Moray Place, Dunedin 9016 Anne 8 November Email Yes
Helen Davidson - Polson McMillan Lawyers Helen@polsonmcmillan.co.nz Level 5 Forsyth Barr House, 165 Stuart Street, 9016Anne 8 November Email
Nicola Holman - our accountant nicola@nicolaholman.co.nz 309 Signal Hill Road, Dunedin 9010 Anne 8 November Email Yes 
eHaus - Baden and Glenda Yes (2) Anne - any more?

ODT Tim Miller Anne 8 November Email
TV1 Trish Phelan (Ruckus Media) 19 November Email
TV3
Channel 39
Stephen Edge - our KiwiBank liaison stephen.edge@kiwibank.co.nz Anne 8 November Email No
Stefan Box - our project manager stefan@reececonsultants.co.nz Anne 8 November Email
Dr Peter Petchey Department of Anthropology and Archeology University of Otago, P O Box 56, Dunedin Anne 8 November Email
Yu Hsin Lin and Beatrice leithfarm@gmail.com Anne 8 November Email
Kovido Maddick kovidomaddick@gmail.com Anne 8 November Email
Andrea Sansom & Matt Blakeley a.samson@utoronto.ca; mjblakeley@gmail.com Anne 8 November Email
Graeme Parmenter & Val Parkes graeme.parmenter@honeylane.nz; valparkes16@gmail.com Anne 8 November Email Yes
Tessa Watson qtess@hotmail.com Anne 8 November Email
Anna Ryan
Lloyd and Charmian Smith LloydS@voland.co.nz Anne 8 November Email Yes (2)
Megan Ross 4meganross@gmail.com Anne 8 November Email
David Clark
Patricia McLean info@waxeyewriting.com Anne 8 November Email No
Rachel Gibb renaissance@actrix.co.nz Anne 8 November Email
Murray Efford murray.efford@gmail.com Anne 19 November Email
Helen Watson White
Stevenson & Williams names?
Mike Hazel mikehazelnz@gmail.com Anne 7 November Email Yes
Nancy Earth urearth7nz@gmail.com Anne 8 November Email No
Joe Booth joe@boothselectrical.co.nz Anne 8 November Email No check?
Kevin Booth kwbooth@xtra.co.nz Anne 8 November Email Yes
Cazna Savell (Jan's daughter) caznasavell@gmail.com
Patricia and Vernon Squire 2 Montpellier Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
The Residents 22 Alva Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
The Residents 26 Alva Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
Margaret Harris 32 Alva Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post Yes
The Residents 34 Alva Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
Vivienne and Robert Cowan 36 Alva Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
Michael Elford 38 Alva Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
Barbara and Jock Murley 440 High Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
Jane and Robert Mitchell 45 Alva Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
Grant and Rebecca Meikle 502 Queens Drive, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post No
The Residents 6 Montpellier Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
Alison and Andrew Spittle 8 Montpellier Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
Baden Brown info@ehaus.co.nz P.O. Box 359, Whanganui Miriam & Donald 11 November Post
Crystal Filep crystal.filep@otago.ac.nz Lecturer in Urban Design, School of Surveying (Room 111), University of OtagoSara 1 November Email Coming Crystal used to work with urban planning at DCC, and came to one of our meetings with Dan Woodword (?) a couple years ago.
Richard Remi richard.hemi@otago.ac.nz Crystal's colleague, interested in attending Sara Coming
James Berghan james.berghan@postgrad.otago.ac.nzCrystal's PhD student, School of SurveyingSara Coming
Jennifer Gay & Warwick Duncan UCOL neighbours, unsure which house is theirs!Sara 17 Oct 2018 Email Jenny is my dentist.
Bryan Scott bryanscott8092@gmail.com PO Box 8092 Gardens Sara 3 November
Gretchen Kivell Gretchen <gretchen.kivell@xtra.co.nz> Rosemarie 8 November email Yes

Barbara & Mervyn Smith 16 Montpellier Street, Dunedin 9016 Miriam & Donald Post Apologies
Nikki Robb & Ross Combes NIKKI ROBB <nikkir@caverock.net.nz> Rosemarie 11/11/2018 email Yes (2)
Annette Carr <annettec@xtra.co.nz> Rosemarie 11 November email Yes 
Andrea Farminer andrea.farminer@dcc.govt.nz Rosemarie 11 November email
Janet Yiakmis <yiakmis@xtra.co.nz> Rosemarie 11 November email
Greg Taigel no current email
Sarah Jones  <rain101@orcon.net.nz> Rosemarie 11 November
Clare Wereta <clare.w@xtra.co.nz> Rosemarie 11 Nov email
Jacky Tate 
Paul Jeffery pukeko_zknad@yahoo.co.nz Anne 12 November
Cathy Angell Earthsong Anne 12 November email
Michael and Roz Wyatt wyattfamily@xtra.co.nz High Street Rosemarie 14 Nov email
Elizabeth Duke elizabeth.duke@actrix.co.nz Rosemarie 14/11/2018 email
Richard German richard.german@otago.ac.nz ?56 Maori Road Rosemarie 14/11/2018 email
Bruce Hamill dbhamill1@gmail.com Rosemarie 14/11/2018 email
Philippa Wright wright9011@yahoo.co.nz Brighton Rosemarie 14/11/2018 apologies best wishes
Arthur Wells arthurw@orcon.net,nz Chch Rosemarie
Louvain Johnston louvain@xtra.co.nz 441 High Street Miriam
Caroline Newson caronewson@gmail.com Wellington Rosemarie
Pamela Joan Cameron joan@webrage.co.nz Mt Eden Rosemarie thanks for update
Valerie Clements v.clements@xtra.co.nz Macandrew Bay Rosemarie
Terisha Martin Hubbard & Marvin Hubbard marvinh@orcon.co.nz 248 Hillingdon St Rosemarie
Clare Thomson thomson.clare.m@gmail.com Glendowie Rosemarie
Richard Dawson email not surrent NEV
William Lowe (developer)
Elizabeth Gibson
Catherine van Dorp cathvandorp@hotmail.com Waikouaiti Rosemarie
Hugh Forsyth (submitted about trees) hugh@siteinfo.co.nz Dn 
Ruth Ferguson ruthiferguson@hotmail.com St Leonards Rosemarie
Nathan & Rachel Pettigrew pettigrew_r@hotmail.com Glenleith Rosemarie
Sandy Baines (objector)
Bob Simpson - architect bob@a4.co.nz Invercargill Rosemarie congratulation
Gillian Bremner
Andrew Borthwick andrewb@psotago.org.nz Rosemarie
Melissa Johnson and Justin Sim email not current 503 Queens Drive Donald & Miriam
Donald Reid chrisreidphoto@gmail.com Deborah Bay Rosemarie
Faye Rive faye.rive@gmail.com AKL Rosemarie
Irene Mansell irenemansell@gmail.com AKL Rosemarie
Sarah Loftus Sarah.Loftus@lawyerseducation.co.nzWGTN (but in DN that day) Claire 8 Nov Email (+verbal)yes
Joy and Graeme Atkinson joy.atkinsonnz@gmail.com Anne 19/11/2018 Email
Leo Trujillo Jose.Trujillo@fisherpaykel.com Anne 16/11/2018 Email Yes
Dennis Hodge Anne Yes
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Alison Stone Dunedin Alex 22/11/2018 Yes



26 October Email Invitation Link
27 October Post http://highstreetcohousing.nz/wp-content/uploads/2018/11/High-Street-Cohousing-Groundbreaking-panui.pdf
28 October Both
29 October
30 October
31 October

1 November
2 November
3 November
4 November
5 November
6 November
7 November
8 November
9 November

10 November
11 November
12 November
13 November
14 November
15 November
16 November
17 November
18 November
19 November
20 November
21 November
22 November
23 November

http://highstreetcohousing.nz/wp-content/uploads/2018/11/High-Street-Cohousing-Groundbreaking-panui.pdf

